HESBAYE NAMURO SE GENERAL

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(99920)

Best at
Const at

242688-91
302172-17
309914- 96
193305- 81
193305- 81
193305- 81
241382-46
194882- 09
193305- 81
193305- 81
309914-96
241382- 46
241382-46
132922- 32
241382- 46
144299- 60
243237-58
243237-58
242688-91
243237-58
242688-91
132922- 32
309914- 96
241382- 46
124151- 88
241382- 46
241382- 46
194882- 09
241382- 46
197718- 32
194882- 09
194882- 09
124151- 88
197718- 32
193305- 81
144299- 60
194882- 09
132922- 32
243237-58
194882- 09
242688-91
194882- 09
124151- 88
309914- 96
240207- 35
193305- 81
193305- 81
309914- 96
193305- 81
243237-58
124151- 88
124151- 88
181310-17
132922- 32
242688-91
124151- 88
193305- 81
144299- 60
144299- 60
241382- 46
124151- 88
243237-58
243237-58
128255-21
242688-91
242688-91
124151- 88
243237-58
198639- 80
182153- 84
132922- 32
242688-91
242688-91

DEMAI N EDDY

VANDI EST JEAN- BAPTI ST

COPETTE FREDDY
DORVAL JEAN
DORVAL JEAN
DORVAL JEAN
DECERF M CHAEL
DUCROT EM LE
DORVAL JEAN
DORVAL JEAN
COPETTE FREDDY
DECERF M CHAEL
DECERF M CHAEL
BORZSEI
DECERF M CHAEL
STRUYS JEAN- LUC
DECAMP JULI EN
DECAVP JULI EN
DEMAI N EDDY
DECAMP JULI EN
DEMVAI N EDDY
BORZSEI
COPETTE FREDDY
DECERF M CHAEL
THI RI ON M CHEL
DECERF M CHAEL
DECERF M CHAEL
DUCROT EM LE
DECERF M CHAEL
HEYSECOM ROCGER
DUCROT EM LE
DUCROT EM LE
TH RI ON M CHEL
HEYSECOM ROGER
DORVAL JEAN
STRUYS JEAN- LUC
DUCROT EM LE
BORZSEI
DECAVP JULI EN
DUCROT EM LE
DEMAI N EDDY
DUCROT EM LE
THI RI ON M CHEL
COPETTE FREDDY
CLEMENT JCOSEPH
DORVAL JEAN
DORVAL JEAN
COPETTE FREDDY
DORVAL JEAN
DECAMP JULI EN
TH RI ON M CHEL
THI RI ON M CHEL
COLETTE VI NCENT
BORZSEI
DEMAI N EDDY
THI RI ON M CHEL
DORVAL JEAN
STRUYS JEAN- LUC
STRUYS JEAN- LUC
DECERF M CHAEL
THI RI ON M CHEL
DECAMP JULI EN
DECAMP JULI EN
GOFFI N RENE
DEMAI N EDDY
DEMVAI N EDDY
THI RI ON M CHEL
DECAMP JULI EN
DENEYER- THI RY
GAROT YVES
BORZSEI
DEMVAI N EDDY
DEMAI N EDDY

CHER & THOVAS

CHER & THOVAS

CHER & THOVAS

CHER & THOVAS

CHER & THOVAS

Geneent
Local it

LI ERNU
Al SCHE-
VI LLERS
WASSEI G
WASSEI G
WASSEI G
MERDCRP
FORVI LL
WASSEI G
WASSEI G
VI LLERS
MVERDORP
MERDCRP
NAMUR
VERDORP
ST- GERM
EM NES
EM NES
LI ERNU
EM NES
LI ERNU
NAMUR
VI LLERS
VERDORP
WARET- L
MERDCRP
VERDORP
FORVI LL
MERDCRP
THI SNES
FORVI LL
FORVI LL
WARET- L
THI SNES
WASSEI G
ST- GERM
FORVI LL
NAMUR
EM NES
FORVI LL
LI ERNU
FORVI LL
WARET- L
VI LLERS
PONTI LL
WASSEI G
WASSEI G
VI LLERS
WASSEI G
EM NES
WARET- L
WARET- L
TI LLI ER
NAMUR
LI ERNU
WARET- L
WASSEI G
ST- GERM
ST- GERM
VERDORP
WARET- L
EM NES
EM NES
EGHEZEE
L1 ERNU
L1 ERNU
WARET- L
EM NES
WARET- L
MEUX
NAMUR
L1 ERNU
LI ERNU
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Ri ng
Bague

101582020
101103922
104552219
101690120
112864320
101690320
101663722
111863218
103268421
104908119
101697220
103233221
101673322
103150421
101661222
104053221
104066721
101055322
104016121
104066021
111606418
101464122
103244021
101672622
103783119
101666722
101673622
111864818
103234121
101709722
116768615
103122321
115357116
103291321
101693320
101557220
103712419
101463122
101055022
111861918
104080521
114272917
101480422
101696220
103185021
104906519
101694020
103240321
103268221
104367219
101479222
101479622
100040422
101463322
101582820
103175121
103268621
101557120
101128822
101668420
103780319
101524020
104066421
104039621
101061222
101582920
114247117
114590422
101692722
101555420
100232020
611325419
103158219

Snel h.
Vit esse

1165.
1165.
1165.
1164.



128255-21
193305- 81
309914-96
124151- 88
305973- 35
305973-35
241382- 46
240207- 35
242688-91
219960- 61
182153- 84
186405- 68
124151- 88
124151- 88
242688-91
240207- 35
240207- 35
198639- 80
194882- 09
137739-96
144299- 60
137739- 96
137739-96
144299- 60
198639- 80

GOFFI N RENE

DORVAL JEAN
COPETTE FREDDY
TH RI ON M CHEL
DELVEAUX- J OCHVANS
DELVEAUX- J OCHVANS
DECERF M CHAEL
CLEMENT JOSEPH
DEMAI N EDDY
MALHERBE GUSTAVE
GAROT YVES

PENE JOSEPH
TH RI ON M CHEL
THI RI ON M CHEL
DEMAI N EDDY
CLEMENT JCOSEPH
CLEMENT JCOSEPH
DENEYER- THI RY
DUCROT EM LE
VERCALSTEREN PASCAL
STRUYS JEAN- LUC
VERCALSTEREN PASCAL
VERCALSTEREN PASCAL
STRUYS JEAN- LUC
DENEYER- THI RY

11 4 2 BE
13 8 11 BE
15 15 6 BE
19 12 9 BE
13 8 85867 BE
13 1 2 BE
16 1 10 BE
12 8 2 BE
26 11 10 BE
5 4 76174 BE
8 2 2 BE
12 5 70303 BE
19 5 10 BE
19 9 11 BE
26 6 11 BE
12 4 3 BE
12 12 4 BE
12 9 2 BE
14 6 8 BE
6 1 85288 BE
7 6 5 BE
6 2 2 BE
6 5 3 BE
7 1 6 BE
12 12 3 BE

118320416
101693720
101711522
101479522
105778022
105606622
104895419
100277320
104011121
115450821
104061221
103117021
111851118
103174021
611325519
115319017
101438522
101690922
103122721
103195621
101128522
100274220
103172321
104054121
101690722

Snel h.

Ri ng Best at

Bague

1 302172-17
2 241382- 46
3 241382-46
4 241382-46
5 243237-58
6 132922-32
7 241382-46
8 241382-46
9 241382-46
197718- 32
132922- 32
243237-58
124151- 88
124151- 88
124151- 88
181310-17
132922- 32
144299- 60
242688-91
243237-58
198639- 80
309914- 96
124151- 88
305973- 35
305973- 35
240207- 35
198639- 80
144299- 60
198639- 80
308421- 58
308421- 58
308421-58
186405- 68
309914- 96
124151- 88
308421- 58
243237-58
305973-35
198639- 80
308421- 58
308421-58

VANDI EST JEAN- BAPTI ST
DECERF M CHAEL
DECERF M CHAEL
DECERF M CHAEL
DECAMP JULI EN
BORZSEI CHER &
DECERF M CHAEL
DECERF M CHAEL
DECERF M CHAEL
HEYSECOM ROGER
BORZSElI CHER &
DECAVP JULI EN
THI RI ON M CHEL
TH R ON M CHEL
TH RI ON M CHEL
COLETTE VI NCENT
BORZSElI CHER & THOVAS
STRUYS JEAN- LUC
DEMAI N EDDY

DECAMP JULI EN
DENEYER- THI RY
COPETTE FREDDY
THI RI ON M CHEL

DEL VEAUX- J OCHVANS
DEL VEAUX- J OCHVANS
CLEMENT JOSEPH
DENEYER- THI RY

STRUYS JEAN- LUC
DENEYER- THI RY

GUI MAN NI COLAE

GUI MAN NI COLAE

GUI MAN NI COLAE

PENE JCOSEPH

COPETTE FREDDY
THI RI ON M CHEL

GUI VAN NI COLAE
DECAMP JULI EN
DELVEAUX- J OCHVANS
DENEYER- THI RY

GUI MAN NI COLAE

GUI MAN NI COLAE

THOVAS

THOVAS

Al SCHE-
MERDCRP
VERDORP
MERDCRP
EM NES
NAMUR
MERDCRP
MERDCRP
VERDORP
THI SNES
NAMUR
EM NES
WARET- L
WARET- L
WARET- L
TI LLI ER
NAMUR
ST- GERM
LI ERNU
EM NES
WARET- L
VI LLERS
WARET- L
RAM LLI
RAM LLI
PONTI LL
WARET- L
ST- GERM
WARET- L
BOUCE
BOUCE
BOUGE
SAI NT- M
VI LLERS
WARET- L
BOUCE
EM NES
RAM LLI

AD | G Afstand LD
EN MQ Di stanc PA
1 1 78244 BE
9 2 90491 BE
9 7 2 BE
9 4 3 BE
8 6 70764 BE
7 2 69708 BE
9 3 4 BE
9 1 5 BE
9 9 6 BE
4 1 93827 BE
7 1 2 BE
8 3 2 BE
8 2 77809 BE
8 4 2 BE
8 7 3 BE
6 5 79023 BE
7 5 3 BE
3 1 76294 BE
5 5 75610 BE
8 7 3 BE
12 3 76371 BE
5 5 72975 BE
8 1 4 BE
13 8 85867 BE
13 1 2 BE
2 2 83025 BE
12 9 2 BE
3 2 2 BE
12 12 3 BE
19 9 70389 BE
19 3 2 BE
19 1 3 BE
3 2 70303 BE
5 2 2 BE
8 8 5 BE
19 2 4 BE
8 4 4 BE
13 5 3 BE
12 10 4 BE
19 4 5 BE
19 8 6 BE

101103922
101663722
101673322
101661222
101055322
101464122
101672622
101666722
101673622
101709722
101463122
101055022
101480422
101479222
101479622
100040422
101463322
101128822
101061222
114590422
101692722
101711522
101479522
105778022
105606622
101438522
101690922
101128522
101690722
101446422
101445822
101444322
101429622
101710222
101479022
101444222
101056922
105604922
101693622
101444622
114690122

13- 05-23 51 VI EUX+YEARLS

Amat eurs: 4 LACHER: 09. 50



Geneent
Local it

Ri ng

Bague AN

Best at
Const at

Snel h.
Vit esse

193305- 81
193305- 81
193305- 81
241382-46
193305- 81
193305- 81
241382-46
241382- 46
241382- 46
241382-46
241382- 46
241382- 46
241382-46
197718- 32
197718- 32
193305- 81
193305- 81

DECERF
DECERF M CHAEL
HEYSECOM ROGER
HEYSECOM ROCGER
DORVAL JEAN
DORVAL JEAN

WASSEI G
WASSEI G
WASSEI G
MERDORP
WASSEI G
WASSEI G
MERDORP
MERDCRP
VERDORP
MERDORP
MERDCRP
VERDORP
MERDORP
THI SNES
THI SNES
WASSEI G
WASSEI G

101690120
112864320
101690320
101663722
103268421
104908119
103233221
101673322
101661222
101672622
101666722
101673622
103234121
101709722
103291321
101693320
104906519

CGeneent

JR
AN

Ri ng
Bague

Best at

Snel h.

241382- 46
241382- 46
241382- 46
241382-46
241382- 46
241382- 46
197718- 32
198639- 80
198639- 80

DECERF M CHAEL
HEYSECOM ROCGER
DENEYER- THI RY
DENEYER- THI RY

MERDCRP
THI SNES
WARET- L
WARET- L

AD | G Afstand LD
EN MQ Di stanc PA
13 6 89100 BE
13 2 2 BE
13 3 3 BE
16 9 90491 BE
13 5 4 BE
13 1 5 BE
16 8 2 BE
16 14 3 BE
16 11 4 BE
16 10 5 BE
16 6 6 BE
16 16 7 BE
16 5 8 BE
10 7 93827 BE
10 4 2 BE
13 7 6 BE
13 9 7 BE

Dat a Technol ogy
AD | G Afstand LD
EN MQ Di stanc PA

9 2 90491 BE

9 7 2 BE

9 4 3 BE

9 3 4 BE

9 1 5 BE

9 9 6 BE
4 1 93827 BE
12 3 76371 BE
12 9 2 BE

101663722
101673322
101661222
101672622
101666722
101673622
101709722
101692722
101690922

AD | G Afstand
EN MQ Di st anc

JR
AN

Ri ng
Bague

Best at

Snel h.

309914- 96
194882- 09
309914- 96
132922- 32
132922- 32
309914- 96
124151- 88
194882- 09
194882- 09
194882- 09
124151- 88
194882- 09
132922- 32
194882- 09
194882- 09
124151- 88
309914-96
240207- 35
309914- 96
124151- 88
124151- 88
181310- 17
132922- 32
124151- 88
124151- 88
124151- 88
132922- 32
309914- 96
124151- 88
240207- 35
219960- 61
186405- 68

13-05-23 123 VI EUX+YEARLS

Naam CGeneent
Nom Local it
COPETTE FREDDY VI LLERS
DUCROT EM LE FORVI LL
COPETTE FREDDY VI LLERS
BORZSElI CHER & THOVAS NAMUR

BORZSEI CHER & THOVAS NAMUR

COPETTE FREDDY VI LLERS
TH RI ON M CHEL WARET- L
DUCROT EM LE FORVI LL
DUCROT EM LE FORVI LL
DUCROT EM LE FORVI LL
TH RI ON M CHEL WARET- L
DUCROT EM LE FORVI LL
BORZSElI CHER & THOVAS NAMUR

DUCROT EM LE FORVI LL
DUCROT EM LE FORVI LL
TH RI ON M CHEL WARET- L
COPETTE FREDDY VI LLERS
CLEMENT JOSEPH PONTI LL
COPETTE FREDDY VI LLERS
TH RI ON M CHEL WARET- L
TH RI ON M CHEL WARET- L
COLETTE VI NCENT TI LLI ER
BORZSEI CHER & THOVAS NAMUR

TH RI ON M CHEL WARET- L
TH RI ON M CHEL WARET- L
TH RI ON M CHEL WARET- L
BORZSElI CHER & THOVAS NAMUR

COPETTE FREDDY VI LLERS
TH RI ON M CHEL WARET- L
CLEMENT JOSEPH PONTI LL
MALHERBE GUSTAVE WARET- L
PENE JCOSEPH SAI NT- M

15 5 72975
14 4 85427
15 6 2
10 1 69708
10 4 2
15 1 3
19 1 77809
14 7 2
14 3 3
14 2 4
19 6 2
14 10 5
10 3 3
14 8 6
14 1 7
19 13 3
15 4 4
12 3 83025
15 3 5
19 15 4
19 18 5
6 5 79023
10 8 4
19 2 6
19 8 7
19 4 8
10 2 5
15 15 6
19 12 9
12 8 2
5 4 76174
12 5 70303

104552219
111863218
101697220
103150421
101464122
103244021
103783119
111864818
116768615
103122321
115357116
103712419
101463122
111861918
114272917
101480422
101696220
103185021
103240321
101479222
101479622
100040422
101463322
103175121
103780319
114247117
100232020
101711522
101479522
100277320
115450821
103117021



33 124151-88 TH RI ON M CHEL WARET-L 19 5 10 BE 111851118 10.57420 1149. 3205 33
33 124151-88 THI RI ON M CHEL WARET-L 19 9 11 BE 103174021 10.57420 1149.3205 33
35 240207-35 CLEMENT JOSEPH PONTILL 12 4 3 BE 115319017 11.02450 1141.2371 35
36 240207-35 CLEMENT JOSEPH PONTI LL 12 12 4 BE 101438522 11.02530 1139. 1493 36
37 194882- 09 DUCROT EM LE FORVILL 14 6 8 BE 103122721 11.05092 1136.7027 37
38 137739-96 VERCALSTEREN PASCAL HEMPTIN 6 1 85288 BE 103195621 11.05020 1136.6681 38
39 137739-96 VERCALSTEREN PASCAL HEMPTIN 6 2 2 BE 100274220 11.05030 1136. 4157 39
40 137739-96 VERCALSTEREN PASCAL HEMPTIN 6 5 3 BE 103172321 11. 05040 1136.1634 40
41 124151-88 THI RI ON M CHEL WARET-L 19 3 12 BE 103780819 10.58400 1133.1408 41
HESBAYE NAMURO SE VEDRI N Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk (99920)
MOM GNI ES 13-05-23 50 YEARLI NGS Amat eurs: 7 LACHER: 09. 50
NR Naam Geneent AD |G Afstand LD Ri ng JR Best at Snel h. NR
NO Nom Localit EN MQ Di stanc PA Bague AN Const at Vitesse NO
1 132922-32 BORZSEI CHER & THOVAS NAMUR 7 2 69708 BE 101464122 10.47260 1213. 7203 1
2 132922-32 BORZSElI CHER & THOVAS NAMUR 7 1 2 BE 101463122 10.47570 1202.8991 2
3 124151-88 TH RI ON M CHEL WARET-L 8 2 77809 BE 101480422 10.54470 1201. 0651 3
4 124151-88 TH RI ON M CHEL WARET-L 8 4 2 BE 101479222 10.55270 1188. 8312 4
5 124151-88 TH RI ON M CHEL WARET-L 8 7 3 BE 101479622 10.55320 1187. 3194 5
6 181310-17 COLETTE VI NCENT TILLIER 6 5 79023 BE 100040422 10.56370 1186. 2347 6
7 132922-32 BORZSEI CHER & THOVAS NAMUR 7 5 3 BE 101463322 10.48580 1182. 1594 7
8 309914-96 COPETTE FREDDY VILLERS 5 5 72975 BE 101711522 10.52420 1163. 8756 8
9 124151-88 TH RI ON M CHEL WARET-L 8 1 4 BE 101479522 10.56570 1162. 1957 9
10 240207-35 CLEMENT JOSEPH PONTILL 2 2 83025 BE 101438522 11. 02530 1139. 1493 10
11 308421-58 GU MAN NI COLAE BOUGE 19 9 70389 BE 101446422 10.52220 1128.6317 11
12 308421-58 GUI MAN NI COLAE BOUGE 19 3 2 BE 101445822 10.52250 1127.7276 12
13 308421-58 GUI MAN NI COLAE BOUGE 19 1 3 BE 101444322 10.52320 1125. 6237 13
14 186405- 68 PENE JOSEPH SAINT-M 3 2 70303 BE 101429622 10.52300 1124.8480 14
15 309914-96 COPETTE FREDDY VILLERS 5 2 2 BE 101710222 10.55210 1116.6794 15
16 124151-88 TH RI ON M CHEL WARET-L 8 8 5 BE 101479022 11. 00090 1109. 1803 16
17 308421-58 GU MAN NI COLAE BOUGE 19 2 4 BE 101444222 10.53280 1109. 0704 17
HESBAYE NAMURO SE MEUX Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk (99920)
MOM GNI ES 13-05-23 120 VI EUX+YEARLS Amat eurs: 12 LACHER: 09. 50
NR Naam Geneent AD | G Afstand LD Ring JR Best at Snel h. NR
NO Nom Localit EN MQ Di stanc PA Bague AN Const at Vitesse NO
1 242688-91 DEMAI N EDDY LIERNU 26 20 75610 BE 101582020 10.49240 1272.8956 1
2 302172-17 VANDI EST JEAN-BAPTI ST AISCHE- 1 1 78244 BE 101103922 10.51370 1269. 8512 2
3 144299- 60 STRUYS JEAN- LUC ST-GERM 7 3 76294 BE 104053221 10.52210 1223. 6407 3
4 243237-58 DECAMP JULI EN EMNES 14 6 70764 BE 104066721 10.47510 1223. 2325 4
5 243237-58 DECAMP JULI EN EMNES 14 12 2 BE 101055322 10.47580 1220. 7706 5
6 242688-91 DEMAI N EDDY LIERNU 26 18 2 BE 104016121 10.52040 1218. 2062 6
7 243237-58 DECAMP JULI EN EMNES 14 3 3 BE 104066021 10.48060 1217.9690 7
8 242688-91 DEMAI N EDDY LIERNU 26 3 3 BE 111606418 10.52140 1214.9438 8
9 144299-60 STRUYS JEAN-LUC ST-GERM 7 4 2 BE 101557220 10.53220 1204. 0084 9
10 243237-58 DECAMP JULI EN EMNES 14 9 4 BE 101055022 10.48510 1202. 4469 10
11 242688-91 DEMAI N EDDY LIERNU 26 1 4 BE 104080521 10.52550 1201. 7483 11
12 243237-58 DECAWP JULI EN EMNES 14 5 5 BE 104367219 10.49170 1193. 6576 12
13 242688-91 DEMAI N EDDY LIERNU 26 13 5 BE 101582820 10.53580 1182.0219 13
14 144299-60 STRUYS JEAN- LUC ST-GERM 7 2 3 BE 101557120 10. 54420 1179. 1963 14
15 144299-60 STRUYS JEAN- LUC ST-GERM 7 5 4 BE 101128822 10.54450 1178. 2857 15
16 243237-58 DECAMP JULI EN EMNES 14 1 6 BE 101524020 10.50180 1173.5323 16
17 243237-58 DECAMP JULI EN EMNES 14 8 7 BE 104066421 10.50190 1173. 2081 17
18 128255-21 GOFFI N RENE EGHEZEE 11 11 81831 BE 104039621 10.59451 1173. 1763 18
19 242688-91 DEMAI N EDDY LIERNU 26 24 6 BE 101061222 10.54270 1173. 1575 19
20 242688-91 DEMAI N EDDY LIERNU 26 7 7 BE 101582920 10.54290 1172.5510 20
21 243237-58 DECAMP JULI EN EM NES 14 13 8 BE 114590422 10.50330 1168. 6870 21
22 182153- 84 GAROT YVES MEUX 8 4 73508 BE 101555420 10.53031 1165.8375 22
23 242688-91 DEMAI N EDDY LIERNU 26 12 8 BE 611325419 10. 54520 1165. 6218 23
24 242688-91 DEMAI N EDDY LIERNU 26 5 9 BE 103158219 10. 54550 1164. 7240 24
25 128255-21 GOFFI N RENE EGHEZEE 11 4 2 BE 118320416 11.00181 1163.9980 25
26 305973- 35 DELVEAUX- JOCHVANS RAM LLI 13 8 85867 BE 105778022 11.03540 1161. 9350 26
27 305973- 35 DELVEAUX- JOCHVMANS RAM LLI 13 1 2 BE 105606622 11.03590 1160. 6263 27
28 242688-91 DEMAI N EDDY LIERNU 26 11 10 BE 104011121 10.55290 1154. 6449 28
29 182153-84 GAROT YVES MEUX 8 2 2 BE 104061221 10.53471 1152.4340 29
30 242688-91 DEMAI N EDDY LIERNU 26 6 11 BE 611325519 10.55590 1145.8954 30
31 144299- 60 STRUYS JEAN-LUC ST-GERM 7 6 5 BE 101128522 10.57080 1136.4548 31
32 144299- 60 STRUYS JEAN-LUC ST-GERM 7 1 6 BE 104054121 10.57170 1133.9212 32
33 242688-91 DEMAI N EDDY LIERNU 26 21 12 BE 111611218 10.56510 1131.0396 33
34 189522-81 BI GARE GERARD JEMEPPE 17 4 59585 BE 100547420 10.42560 1125.6612 34
35 242688-91 DEMAI N EDDY LIERNU 26 4 13 BE 103157619 10.57280 1120. 7016 35
36 242688-91 DEMAI N EDDY LI ERNU 26 25 14 BE 101585920 10.57550 1113.2761 36



37 189522-81 Bl GARE GERARD
38 243237-58 DECAMP JULI EN
39 305973- 35 DELVEAUX- JOCHVANS
40 309100-58 M CHAUX FERNANDE

JEMEPPE 17

2

EM NES 14 10

RAM LLI 13
EMNES 6

5
5

2 BE 104679521 10. 43400
9 BE 101056922 10. 53500
3 BE 105604922 11. 07290
70732 BE 101086322 10.54380

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(99920)

1110. 2795
1108. 5744
1108. 1996
1094. 3579

Best at

Af st and
Di st anc

JR
AN

Ri ng
Bague

Snel h.

VANDI EST JEAN- BAPTI ST Al SCHE-

302172-17
243237-58
243237-58
144299- 60
242688-91
243237-58
305973- 35
305973-35
144299- 60
243237-58
305973-35
309100- 58
305973- 35
305973-35
243237-58
242688-91

DECAMP JULI EN
DECAVP JULI EN
STRUYS JEAN- LUC
DEMAI N EDDY
DECAVP JULI EN
DELVEAUX- J OCHVANS
DELVEAUX- J OCHVANS
STRUYS JEAN- LUC
DECAMP JULI EN
DELVEAUX- J OCHVANS
M CHAUX FERNANDE
DELVEAUX- J OCHVANS
DELVEAUX- J OCHVANS
DECAVMP JULI EN
DEMAI N EDDY

Geneent AD
Localit EN

1
EM NES 8
EM NES 8
ST-GRM 3
LI ERNU 5
EM NES 8
RAM LLI 13
RAM LLI 13
ST-GERM 3
EM NES 8
RAM LLI 13
EM NES 3
RAM LLI 13
RAM LLI 13
EM NES 8
LI ERNU 5

101103922
101055322
101055022
101128822
101061222
114590422
105778022
105606622
101128522
101056922
105604922
101086322
105606922
105608622
114590522
101061922



